
 

 

 

Centenary Programme 

for 2022 Golfing Season 

 

Friday 6th May Centenary Match v Deanwood (home) 

Sunday 22nd May  Centenary Mixed Open 4BBB 

Thursday 2nd June  B.G.C. “Hickory Open” Pairs Comp 

  4.00pm  Members Hickory 7-hole shotgun 

     1 Golfer 1 Non - Golfer 

Tuesday 7th June  Seniors Centenary Comp 

Thursday 9th June  Centenary Sponsors Lunch 

Friday 10th June  Centenary Past Captains 

Saturday 11th June  Centenary Comp – All Members  

Sunday 12th June  Centenary Team Comp 

Thur 4th August  Centenary Match v Deanwood (away) 

Sat 24th September  Barrow 100 & Furness 150 

Sun 25th September  Barrow 100 & Furness 150 


